SWIMMING POOL

From 12.30pm to 6pm

FOOD

VEGETABLES TEMPURA
fried mixed seasonal vegetables

BREAD TOAST WITH HAM AND FONTINA CHEESE

WHEAT FRISELLA
Rocket, tuna, tomatoes, aubergines

SCOTTONA HAMBURGER
fried potatoes

FLAT BREAD
With grilled vegetables, ewe’s milk cheese

SLICED FRESH FRUIT

CHIOSTRO DEI DOMENICANI

DIMORA STORICA

€12,00

€9,00

€9,00

€17,00

€7,00

€10,00



BEVERAGE

COCKTAILS

SPRITZ Aperol o Campari

AMERICANO Campari, Vermouth, Tonica
GIN TONIC

VODKA LEMON

BEERS 35,5CL

'VIOLA' BIONDA LAGER 5,6%vol.
'VIOLA' ROSSA RED ALE 6,6%vol.
'VIOLA' BIANCA BLANCHE 4,8%vol.
'VIOLA' IPA INDIAN PALE ALE 5,8%vol.

SOFT DRINKS 27CL

GASSOSA

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
ARANCIATA
MELOGRANA
CEDRATA
GINGER ALE

WINES AND SPARKLING

CALICE DI VINO CANTELE rosso, bianco, rosato
CALICE FRANCIACORTA MONTEROSSA
CALICE CHAMPAGNE 'LALLIER RO16 BRUT'
CALICE PROSECCO PRIOR BORTOLOMIOL

SPIRITS

GRAPPA
WHISKY
RUM
AMARO
LIQUORE

CHIOSTRO DEI DOMENICANI

DIMORA STORICA

€8,00
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00

€10,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00

€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00

€6,00
€8,00
€10,00
€8,00

€6,00
€6,00
€6,00
€4,00
€4,00



